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Board Agenda Item letter: Spirit Week 

Event Date:                             November 2-6, 2020 

 Date: October 7, 2020 
 
 
 

Recommendation: It is recommended that the Executive Board approves the Spirit Week Budget, 
not to exceed ​$5000 coming out of Student Activity Fee Budget 

 
 

 
Spirit Week Budget  

Item Cost 
Movie License 
Movie Set Up 

                       Food/snacks 
                       Spirit packs 

Video Editing 
Misc 

 
 
 

 
 

$600.00 
$600.00 
$300.00 
$2900.00 
$500.00 
$100.00 

  
  
  
  
Total $5000.00 

 

 

 
  

Recommended by: 
 

Alex Quintanar Vice President of Campus Activities, Associated Students of Pasadena City 
College 

 


